
Fish
Panko Prawns
Fish Goujons

Salt and Pepper Squid
Prawn Cocktail

Served with homemade roast
potatoes, honey roasted carrots,
swede mash, yorkshire pudding,
garlic kale and tenderstem broccoli,
garnished with carrot puree and
drizzled with red wine gravy

1 - £5:50   2 - £10   3 - £14

Loaded Fries with Katsu Chicken
Bao Buns with Pork or Chicken

Mini Shortcrust Beef Pasties
Beef Meatballs in Tomato Sauce

Bourbon Pork Belly Bites
Breaded Chicken Goujons with choice of dip

Vegetarian

Meat

Small Plates
to share

Roasts

Quorn Roast  (V)

Roast Chicken Supreme

Roast Sirloin of Beef

Roast Gammon

Roast Lamb

Roast Duo
Choose two roast meats from the options above

Roast Trio
Choose three roast meats from the options above

Sunday Side Bowls
Cauliflower Cheese   (V)

Sage and Onion Stuffing   (V)

Sunday Extras
Extra gravy, potatoes and yorkshire pudding

Mains
Beer Battered Haddock and Chips
Beer battered haddock served with chunky
chips, peas and homemade tartar sauce

Homemade Beef Burger
1/4 pound beef burger with Monteray Jack cheese

Crispy Chicken Breast Burger

Halloumi Burger    (V)
Veggie burger with vegan mayo and vegan coleslaw
Burgers are served on a brioche style bun with burger 

mayo, relish and salad and served with coleslaw 
and skinny fries or chunky chips

Whitby Breaded Scampi £5.25
Large wholetail scampi served with chips, garden peas or
beans and tartar sauce

Chicken Goujons and Chips £5.25
Chicken goujons served with chips and garden peas or
beans

Kids Sausage Meal   (V) option available £5.25
Served with chips and garden peas or beans 

Kids Meals

Kids Roast - half portion of an adult roast £8.25

Sides
Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries  (VG) £3.50

Desserts
Hot Treacle Sponge
Served with a choice of custard or ice cream

Chocolate Brownie
Warm chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice cream and
chocolate sauce

Sundaes
A choice of a chocolate ice cream and warm chocolate
brownie or strawberry ice cream with summer fruits

£6.25

£6.25

£6
£4

£4.25

£4.25

£13

£15

£18.50

£17.50

£17

£16

£18

£16
£13

£11

£13

3 scoops of ice cream or sorbet
Strawberry, chocolate or vanilla ice cream or raspberry sorbet

£3

SUNDAY
MENU

SERVED
12 - 4

Please note that our roasts are all homemade and subject to availability. If you have any allergies or
intolerances please speak to staff when ordering your food to ensure we can cater for you

FANCY A SLICE?  We are also serving stonebaked 

pizzas today - please ask to see the menu!

Nachos
Falafel
Macoroni Cheese
Onion Rings
Onion Rings



SUNDAY MENU
This menu is served from 12pm to 4pm every Sunday


