営OLDE KINGS ARMS

SUNDAY MENU

Meat

Loaded Fries with Katsu Chicken Bao Buns with Pork or Chicken Mini Shortcrust Beef Pasties Beef Meatballs in Tomato Sauce Bourbon Pork Belly Bites Breaded Chicken Goujons with choice of dip

> **Small Plates** to share 1 - £5:50 2 - £10 3 - £14

Vegetarian Fish

Nachos Panko Prawns Falafel Fish Goujons Macoroni Cheese Salt and Pepper Squid Onion Rings Prawn Cocktail Onion Rings

Kids Meals

Whitby Breaded S	Scampi	£5.25
------------------	--------	-------

Large wholetail scampi served with chips, garden peas or beans and tartar sauce

£5.25 **Chicken Goujons and Chips**

Chicken goujons served with chips and garden peas or

£5.25 **Kids Sausage Meal** (V) option available

Served with chips and garden peas or beans

£8.25 Kids Roast - half portion of an adult roast

Desserts

Hot Treacle Sponge	£6.25
--------------------	-------

Served with a choice of custard or ice cream

Chocolate Brownie £6.25

Warm chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

£6 Sundaes

A choice of a chocolate ice cream and warm chocolate brownie or strawberry ice cream with summer fruits

3 scoops of ice cream or sorbet

Strawberry, chocolate or vanilla ice cream or raspberry sorbet

Roasts

Served with homemade roast potatoes, honey roasted carrots, swede mash, yorkshire pudding, garlic kale and tenderstem broccoli, garnished with carrot puree and drizzled with red wine gravy

SERVED

12 - 4

Quorn Roast (V)	£13
Roast Chicken Supreme	£16
Roast Sirloin of Beef	£18
Roast Gammon	£16
Roast Lamb	£17
Roast Duo Choose two roast meats from the options above	£17.50
Roast Trio	£18.50

Mains

Beer Battered Haddock and Chips £15

Beer battered haddock served with chunky chips, peas and homemade tartar sauce

Choose three roast meats from the options above

Homemade Beef Burger £13 1/4 pound beef burger with Monteray Jack cheese

Crispy Chicken Breast Burger £13

£11 Halloumi Burger (V)

Veggie burger with vegan mayo and vegan coleslaw

Burgers are served on a brioche style bun with burger mayo, relish and salad and served with coleslaw and skinny fries or chunky chips

FANCY A SLICE? We are also serving stonebaked pizzas today - please ask to see the menu!

Sunday Side Bowls

Cauliflower Cheese (V)	£4.25
Sage and Onion Stuffing (V)	£4.25
Sunday Extras	£4
Extra grawy notatoes and vorkshire hudding	

Sides

Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries (VG) £3.50

Please note that our roasts are all homemade and subject to availability. If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to staff when ordering your food to ensure we can cater for you

THE OLDE KINGS ARNS

SUNDAY MENU

This menu is served from 12pm to 4pm every Sunday